
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 
Please ensure you allow sufficient time for the surgery to process your  

holiday prescription requests 
 

Friday 23rd Dec – Open 8:00 – 18:30pm 

Saturday 24th Dec – Tuesday 27th Dec CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th Dec - Open 8:00 – 18:30pm 

Thursday 29th Dec - Open 8:00 – 18:30pm 

Friday 30th Dec - Open 8:00 – 18:30pm 

Saturday 31st Dec – Monday 2nd January – CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd January - Open 8:00 – 18:30pm 

Note – Enhanced access pre-bookable appointments are available at Kennedy way on Saturday 24th December and Saturday 31st December. 


